		DatasheetCafe
		Semiconductor Informations
		2M214-21GKH PDF Datasheet – Continuous Wave Magnetron
			 Posted on April 26, 2021June 4, 2022 by pinout
Part Number: 2M214-21GKH
Function: Continuous Wave Magnetron, 2450MHz, Fixed Frequency
Manufacturer: LG
Images:
Description
SPECIFICATIONS MAGNETRON : 2M214 – 21GKH CONTENTS DATE : FEB. 01, 2008 COVER – 1 APPROVAL CONTENTS – 2 TEST SPECIFICATIONS 4 CHARACTERISTIC CHART 7 DIMENSIONAL OUTLINE – 9 LABEL – 10 MATERIAL AND STRUCTURE – 11 FILTER BOX 12 MOUNTING ON LAUNCHER 13 TEST EQUIPMENT 14 SIGNATURES : PROPOSED BY B. T. CHOI GENERAL MANAGER OF C&C DIV MGT Gr. SIGNATURES : APPROVED BY PLEASE RETURN ONE VOLUME OF THIS SPEC WITH YOUR SIGNATURE FOR APPROVAL. 2M214 MODEL MAGNETRON SPEC. Rev. No. 0 RECORD OF REVISION Rev. No 0 DATE ’08. 02. 01 REVISION CONTENTS – SHEET NO. – LG Electronics Inc. Page 2 2M214 MODEL MAGNETRON SPEC. Rev. No. 0 TEST SPECIFICATION
Description
 Continuous Wave Magnetron, 2450MHz, Fixed Frequency 1. Absolute Maximum Ratings : Filament Voltage Pre-heating Time Average Anode Current Peak Anode Current Peak Anode Voltage Average Anode Input Load VSWR (continuous) Anode Core Temperature Filter Case Temperature Antenna Temperature Storage Temperature Symbol Ef tk Ib ibm ebm pi σL Tp Tcase Ta – Min 2.85 0 – -30 Max 3.75 350 1.2 4.5 1.4 4 300 120 360 60 Unit Vac sec mAdc Ap kVp kW 。C 。C 。C 。C Note (15) (3) 2. General Test Condition : Filament Voltage Pre-heating Time Average Anode Current Load VSWR Cooling Air Flow Test Equipment Power Supply Symbol Value Ef 3.3 Vac tk 8 sec Ib 300 mAdc σL 1.1 Max Q 1.0 m³/min Page 14~15 / 15 […]
2M214-21GKH Datasheet
		This entry was posted in Pinout. Bookmark the permalink.
		Post navigation
			← Previous post
Next post →
		Featured Posts
				YX8018 – Solar LED driver – Shiningic
	LTK5128 – Audio Amplifier Chip
	4558D – Dual Operational Amplifier
	17HS4401 – 40mm, Stepper Motor
	30F124 – GT30F124, 300V, 200A, IGBT
	78L05 – 5V, Positive Voltage Regulator
		Recent Posts
					SGM4863 – Dual 2.1W Audio Power Amplifier
					TA8216H Datasheet – Dual Audio Power Amplifier
					TA7137P – Pre-amplifier with ALC – Toshiba
		Datasheet Search Site
				DataSheet39.com
	DataSheetsPDF.com
	New Update List
		Blog Search
					Search for:
Archives
				2024
	2023
	2022
@ DataSheetCafe.com | Privacy Policy | Contact Us | Sitemap